

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5705/2005

JT. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SESA GOA LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 4697,5706,5709,7153,7386,9727 and 15488 of 2005

Date: 11/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Raghunath, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. E. Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

However, no rejoinder has been filed so far. This Court granted opportunity twice to file rejoinder. H

been filed so far.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

endra Kumar)

(B. Sudhe

Registrar