

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5705/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in WP No. 282/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF

BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

JT. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SESA GOA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15488 of 2005

(With appln. forc/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4697 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5706 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5709 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 7153 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7386 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9727 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

- 2 -

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG,

Mr. N.Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Mehta, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. Soli H. Dastur, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Percy Pardiwala, Adv.

Mr. E.Venu Kumar, Adv.

for M/s. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matters after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master

